

# SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SS/SCS/Senate Joint Resolution Nos. 74, et al, Page 2, Section 2(b), Line 23,

2 by striking "and also" and inserting in lieu thereof the  
3 following: "or"; and

4 Further amend page 3, section 3(c), line 10, by  
5 striking "and also" and inserting in lieu thereof the  
6 following: "or".